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DetailsStyle for Less from Lilly Rocket

Great sellers, excellent margin opportunities, lots of 
styles to choose from.  Perfect for resorts, mountain 
shops, boutiques, casinos, events, and other tourist 
destinations.

Lilly Rocket represented by Pink Pony Industries

• Sold in convenient pre-packs
• 10 bags per style

• Quick ship
• Lead-time as fast as a few days
• All orders ship from Las Vegas, NV

Sales Contact
Pink Pony Industries
Arlene Skinner
arlene@pinkponyind.com
Ryan Skinner
ryan@pinkponyind.com
Kim Goss
kim@pinkponyind.com
Gerrie Goss
gerrie@pinkponyind.com
Tawni Setniker
tawnis@rnsdesigns.com
Mark Williams
markw@rnsdesigns.com
info@pinkponyind.com
w w w . p i n k p o n y i n d . c o m



Totes & Backpacks
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CL708
Clear Tote
19in x 6in x 14in
$7.50 each

CLB-50
Clear Backpack
13in x 6in x16.5in
$13.00 each

CLB-01
Clear Backpack
Stadium Approved
10.5in x 6in x12in
$12.00 each

Lilly Rocket represented by Pink Pony Industries
www.pinkponyind.com
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Small Bags
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CFP-01
Clear Waist Pack
Stadium approved
9in x 3in 6in
$7.00 each

CPS-01
Clear Neck Wallet / Passport Bag / Hipster
Stadium approved
9in x 10in
$6.95 each

CLTB-01
Clear Tote Bag Zipper Top
Stadium approved
12in x6in 12in
$8.00 each

Lilly Rocket represented by Pink Pony Industries
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